
East Sussex County Council

Mackellar Schwerdt Architects LLPManor CP School
Downsview Crescent
Uckfield TN22 1UB

Layout Title

Client

Project

High Needs Facility Mobile - Site Photos

Purpose of Issue

Drawing Number

203
Project Number RevisionStatus

Original Scale
A3 /V

ol
um

es
/_

S
to

ra
ge

/C
ur

re
nt

 P
ro

je
ct

s 
M

as
te

r-
Jo

b 
Fi

le
s/

92
00

/9
20

9 
M

an
or

 P
rim

ar
y 

S
ch

oo
l/D

ra
w

in
gs

/A
rc

hi
ca

d 
/9

20
9 

M
an

or
 2

4-
11

-2
1.

pl
n

Email. info@mackellarschwerdt.co.uk

Tel.   01273 480608

Lyell House, Davies Lane, Lewes, East Sussex  BN7 2BQ

Rev ID Change ID Change Name Date

01
02

Ch-140
Ch-141

Planning Issue
Planning

22/11/2024
06/12/2024

This office is licensed to reproduce Ordnance Survey maps onto drawings but
anyone doing so must ensure that this use is acknowledged by displaying the
following on all copies of all paper maps:
©  Crown copyright.  All rights reserved.  Licence number AR 100006739

NOTES

This drawing is Copyright © and shall not be reproduced nor used for any other
purpose without the written permission of the Architects.

Do not scale this drawing.

The Contractor is responsible for checking all dimensions on site. Report any
discrepancies, errors or omissions to the Architects immediately.

The Contractor shall ensure that all goods, materials and workmanship conform
with current British Agrément Certificates, British Standards and Building
Regulations, and ensure that all works are executed in full compliance with all
current Codes of Practice and Regulations in respect of Health & Safety.
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North (Mobile Main Entrance)

South (Playground Access)
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